

TIP NO

40.550 MILES

FED AID NO     STATE FUNDED

AST RETREATMENT AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS

45 SECONDARY ROUTES IN ROCKINGHAM COUNTY

|                  |              |     |                                                                            |             | WHITEHURST PAVING CO INC |              | CAROLINA ROAD SOLUTIONS LLC |              | WAUGH ASPHALT INC |              |  |
|------------------|--------------|-----|----------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|--------------------------|--------------|-----------------------------|--------------|-------------------|--------------|--|
|                  |              |     |                                                                            |             | RICHMOND, VA             |              | CENTER VALLEY, PA           |              | FRANKLINVILLE, NC |              |  |
| ROADWAY ITEMS    |              |     |                                                                            |             |                          |              |                             |              |                   |              |  |
| 0001             | 0000100000-N | 800 | MOBILIZATION                                                               | Lump Sum    |                          | 67,000.00    |                             | 25,000.00    |                   | 48,835.00    |  |
| 0002             | 1803500000-E | 660 | AST, DOUBLE SEAL                                                           | 489,186 SY  | 1.13                     | 552,780.18   | 1.32                        | 645,725.52   | 1.74              | 851,183.64   |  |
| 0003             | 1820000000-E | 660 | AST, FOG SEAL                                                              | 489,186 SY  | 0.35                     | 171,215.10   | 0.31                        | 151,647.66   | 0.34              | 166,323.24   |  |
| 0004             | 1838000000-E | 660 | EMULSION FOR AST                                                           | 273,863 GAL | 2.34                     | 640,839.42   | 2.39                        | 654,532.57   | 2.12              | 580,589.56   |  |
| 0005             | 1838500000-N | 660 | VACUUM TRUCK                                                               | 5 WK        | 500.00                   | 2,500.00     | 0.01                        | 0.05         | 2,500.00          | 12,500.00    |  |
| 0006             | 4413000000-E | SP  | WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN                                                | 3,154 SF    | 8.00                     | 25,232.00    | 7.65                        | 24,128.10    | 6.50              | 20,501.00    |  |
| 0007             | 4457000000-N | SP  | TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)                                                  | Lump Sum    |                          | 55,000.00    |                             | 91,000.00    |                   | 86,400.00    |  |
| 0008             | 4890000000-E | SP  | GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF)<br>(4" 60 MILS HOT SPRAY THERMO WHITE)  | 335,600 LF  | 0.28                     | 93,968.00    | 0.28                        | 93,968.00    | 0.28              | 93,968.00    |  |
| 0009             | 4890000000-E | SP  | GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF)<br>(4" 60 MILS HOT SPRAY THERMO YELLOW) | 324,600 LF  | 0.28                     | 90,888.00    | 0.28                        | 90,888.00    | 0.28              | 90,888.00    |  |
| 0010             | 4890000000-E | SP  | GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF)<br>(6" 60 MILS HOT SPRAY THERMO WHITE)  | 102 LF      | 5.00                     | 510.00       | 4.50                        | 459.00       | 4.00              | 408.00       |  |
|                  |              |     |                                                                            |             | TOTAL                    | 1,699,932.70 | TOTAL                       | 1,777,348.90 | TOTAL             | 1,951,596.44 |  |
|                  |              |     |                                                                            |             | SUB-TOTAL                | 1,699,932.70 | SUB-TOTAL                   | 1,777,348.90 | SUB-TOTAL         | 1,951,596.44 |  |
| BIDDERS IN ORDER |              |     |                                                                            |             |                          |              |                             |              |                   |              |  |
|                  |              |     |                                                                            |             | 1                        | 1,699,932.70 |                             |              |                   |              |  |
|                  |              |     |                                                                            |             | 2                        | 1,777,348.90 |                             |              |                   |              |  |
|                  |              |     |                                                                            |             | 3                        | 1,951,596.44 |                             |              |                   |              |  |